Name
Beer
Gickler
Miller
Steckel

212.

Vorname
Tobias
Wolfgang
Arno
Manfred

Ko6lsche Variété Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 14.11.2024_42,3 Km

Jahrgang

1963
1955
1957
1955

Geschlecht Nation
m GER
m GER
m GER
m GER

Verein
Projekt LebensWert/ 100 MC
100 MC
Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:51:18
05:08:55
05:11:58
06:02:19



